
1. SV Biskirchen 1074
Boch, Dunja 354
Haubach, Helge 358
Moser, Brigitte 362

2. SV Sulzbach 1 1068
Steinert, Kirstin 369
Ullrich, Sabine 361
Lehnert, Angelika 338

3. HSG Büttelborn 1044
Arlt, Hannelore 352
Herbert, Claudia 338
Kaiser, Evelin 354

4. SC Sandershausen 1035
Dammann-Bethge, Silke 365
Hill, Petra 351
Otto, Christiane 319

5. SV Selzerbrunnen 1022
Wang,  Fan 325
Falck, Lioba 360
Kost, Gabriele 337

6. SV Sulzbach 2 1021
Kappes, Ingrid 311
Weiss, Monika 348
Schübel, Eva 362

7. SV Gießen 1009
Fenchel, Doris 342
Pfeifer, Gertraud 329
Schulte, Renate 338

8. SV Diana Ockstadt 989
Ganceva, Natalia 365
Rösinger, Birgit 280
Rüger, Bettina 344

na. SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 709
Meidhof, Christine 0
Neudert, Angelika 349
Weyers, Gunilla 360

na. SV Neuhof 0
Emmert, Cornelia 0
Hoppen, Ute 0
Wittmann, Annette 0

na. SC Windecken 0
Müller, Ingrid 0
Schürholz, Michaela 0
Wolff, Christiane 0

Einzelwertung

1. Steinert, Kirstin SV Sulzbach 1 369
2. Schäfer, Ute SG Groß-Bieberau 366
3. Ganceva, Natalia SV Diana Ockstadt 365
4. Dammann-Bethge, Silke SC Sandershausen 365
5. Schübel, Eva SV Sulzbach 2 362
6. Moser, Brigitte SV Biskirchen 362
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7. Ullrich, Sabine SV Sulzbach 1 361
8. Weyers, Gunilla SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 360
9. Falck, Lioba SV Selzerbrunnen 360

10. Becker, Elke SV Ettingshausen 359
11. Cremer, Kathrin FSK Oberforsthaus 358
12. Haubach, Helge SV Biskirchen 358
13. Ehmer, Gudrun SV Lengfeld 355
14. Wendel, Jutta Maria SG Tell Dietzenbach 354
15. Boch, Dunja SV Biskirchen 354
16. Kaiser, Evelin HSG Büttelborn 354
17. Arlt, Hannelore HSG Büttelborn 352
18. Hill, Petra SC Sandershausen 351
19. Neudert, Angelika SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 349
20. Weiss, Monika SV Sulzbach 2 348
21. Marquet-Kühnl, Karin SV Asbach 347
22. Rüger, Bettina SV Diana Ockstadt 344
23. Zentgraf, Petra SV Nüsterrasen 339
24. Gunkel, Jacqueline Psg Zwingenberg 339
25. Lehnert, Angelika SV Sulzbach 1 338
26. Trautmann, Fariba SGem Münster 338
27. Kost, Gabriele SV Selzerbrunnen 337
28. Wang,  Fan SV Selzerbrunnen 325
29. Rösinger, Birgit SV Diana Ockstadt 280
na. Hoppen, Ute SV Neuhof 0
na. Meidhof, Christine SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 0
na. Schönhaber, Evelyn SV Tell Mörfelden 0
na. Schürholz, Michaela SC Windecken 0
na. Wolff, Christiane SC Windecken 0
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